A52
PC Card Socket Connector Complies with PC card Standard
IC1 Series
■ Features
1. Compliant with PC Card Standards
Polarized entry prevents wrong insertion into a
corresponding connector. And sequential
contact engagement prevents electorostatic

Others:Beryllium copper
A53
■ Ordering Information
IC1  F  - ** R  D  - 1.27  SH
1 54 62 3 7
Series name : IC1
BB: Compliant with PC Card Standards Connector thickness: 2.8mm
F: Compliant with PC Card Standards Connector thickness: 2.7mm
HA: Compliant with PC Card Standards Connector thickness: 2.7mm
Lead offset type
K: Compliant with PC Card Standards Connector thickness: 2.7mm
Suited to automatic mounting
Contacts: 40, 68
R: Card Connector
D: 2-row arrangement
Contact pitch: 1.27mm
Mounting method
SH: Two sided board terminations
SHA: Two sided board terminations
SF: Single surface mount type.
SFA: Single surface mount type.
SFB: Single surface mount type.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
■ 68 Contacts Card Connectors
IC1K-68RD-1.27SFA
CL640-0047-2
BPCB mounting pattern
● Connector thickness : 2.7mm
● Lead offset type
● Suited to automatic mounting
● Single surface mount type
IC1K-68RD-1.27SF
IC1K-68RD-1.27SFA
IC1K-68RD-1.27SFB
2
2
3
0.3
0.9
-------
640-0046-0
640-0047-2
640-0048-5
A B
5
5
6
CCL No.Part Number
Unit:mm
A54
■ 68 Contacts Connector
● Connector thickness:2.7mm
● Single surface mount type
IC1F-68RD-1.27SF
CL640-0035-3
IC1F-68RD-1.27SF
IC1F-68RD-1.27SFA
640-0035-3
640-0040-3
0.3
0.854
ACL No.Part Number
Unit:mm
■ 68 Contacts Connector
Compliant with PC Card Standard
Compliant with PC Card Standard